
Copyright ©
 Kendall H

unt Publishing Com
pany

Median Height and Weight

1. A. Find the median height of the Presidents listed below.

B. Does any President match the median height you found?

2. A. Find the median weight of the Presidents listed below.

B. Show or tell how you found the median weight.

President Height Weight

Lyndon Johnson

Richard Nixon

Gerald Ford

Jimmy Carter

Ronald Reagan

George H.W. Bush

William Clinton

George W. Bush

6 ft 3 in

5 ft 11 in

6 ft

5 ft 9 in

6 ft 1 in

6 ft 2 in 

6 ft 2 in

5 ft 11 in

210 lbs

175 lbs

200 lbs

175 lbs

185 lbs

195 lbs

220 lbs

190 lbs
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