

Median Height and Weight



- 1. A. Find the median height of the Presidents listed below.
 - B. Does any President match the median height you found?
- 2. A. Find the median weight of the Presidents listed below.
 - B. Show or tell how you found the median weight.

Heights and Weights of American Presidents

President	Height	Weight
Lyndon Johnson	6 ft 3 in	210 lbs
Richard Nixon	5 ft 11 in	175 lbs
Gerald Ford	6 ft	200 lbs
Jimmy Carter	5 ft 9 in	175 lbs
Ronald Reagan	6 ft 1 in	185 lbs
George H.W. Bush	6 ft 2 in	195 lbs
William Clinton	6 ft 2 in	220 lbs
George W. Bush	5 ft 11 in	190 lbs